
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding ( 

Single / 

Two bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt 

of tender

No.of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/Ev

aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No.243 DDN EXAScaler -7990:PFS Based Storage. CPPP 10.10.2018 Two 01.11.2018 2 M/s.Locuz Enterprise Solutions Ltd., Nil Yes CDBG/L19/1608 M/s.Locuz Enterprise Solutions Ltd., Pune. 8018003.37 6-8weeks

M/s.Netweb Technologies.

11771/22-2584 Laptop on Rental Basis. Limited 20.03.2019 Single 26.03.2019 3 M/s.Nextstep, Prime Microsystems. Nil Yes CDBG/L19/1609 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 87750.00

M/s.Supreme Computers & Software.

11670/22-2578 All-in-One Desktop OptiPlex 7460 AIO. CPPP 20.02.2019 Two 27.02.2019 4 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions, Mccann. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7516 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 134784.00 4-5weeks

M/s.Techtrix Solutions, Unio Infotech.

Tender No.249 Master,Compute, GPGPU Nodes,Server & Storage System. CPPP 14.01.2019 Two 04.02.2019 1 M/s.Leading Edge Communications Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/F19/0234 M/s.Redington Distribution Pte Ltd,Singapore 9254914.00 6weeks

Through:Leading Edge Comm.Ltd.,New Delhi.

11756/22-2201 Silver Plaques 225grams (83.5% purity) OHP Sticker,Frame. Limited 15.03.2019 Single 22.03.2019 1 M/s.P.N. Gadgil Jewellers Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. Nil Yes CDAC/L19/7517 M/s.P.N. Gadgil Jewellers Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 23924.00

06-5089 refloat Apple MacBook Pro 2018 with Accessories. CPPP 25.03.2019 Two 30.03.2019 2 M/s.KanakDhara Software Developers. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7519 M/s.KanakDhara Software Developers.,Jalna. 477816.00 28days

M/s.Techtrix Solutions Pvt.Ltd.
GeM Order Desktop Systems with Monitors,KB, Mouse etc. GeM 05.03.2019 Single 22.03.2019 4 M/s.Minitek Systems (I) Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L19/7520 M/s.Real Connect., Jammu & Kashmir. 218715.00 2weeks

M/s.Real Connect, Jintech Computer Care.

M/s.Mccann Infosystems.

Tender No.251 SuperMicro 7049A-T workstations, Monitor,RAM memory. CPPP 28.02.2019 Two 26.03.2019 3 M/s.Cybernet IT Pvt.Ltd., General Technologies Nil Yes CDAC/RCO/L19/1610 M/s.Mega Networks Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai. 467000.00 6weeks

M/s.Mega Networks Pvt.Ltd.

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during April- 2019 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


